325 WISCONSIN STREET FAX: (563)-289-6014
LECLAIRE, IOWA 52753-0605 WWW.LECIAIREIOWA.GOV

LECLAIRE PARKS & RECREATION COMMISSION AGENDA
Wednesday January 314, 2018
7:00 PM at City Hall

The Agenda is as follows:

1

2)

3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

9)

Roll Call

Visitors

Q)

Approve minutes from 06 December meeting

Rec Center Update

2018-19 Budget Planning

Review of CIP priorities presented at council

Open House & Trivia Night Planning - February 2018
Social Media Communication Plans

Phase 1 Huckleberry Project Planning - Timeline

10) Skate Park Shed - Rework Opportunities

11) New Business

12) Adjournment



